SPACE
TELESCOPE
SCIENCE
INSTITUTE
Operated for NASA by AURA
Instrument Science Report TEL 2010-03
Phase Retrieval to Monitor HST Focus:
II. Results Post-Servicing Mission 4

05 IBCY05B7Q 2009-09-05
05 IBCY05B9Q 2009-09-05
05 JBCY05011 2009-09-05
06 IBCY06MEQ 2009-10-02
06 IBCY06MGQ 2009-10-02
06 JBCY06011 2009-10-02
07 IBCY07ERQ 2009-11-06
07 IBCY07ETQ 2009-11-06
07 JBCY07011 2009-11-06
08 IBCY08F2Q 2009-12-01
08 IBCY08F4Q 2009-12-01
08 JBCY08011 2009-12-01
09 IBCY09UQQ 2010-01-08
09 IBCY09USQ 2010-01-08
09 JBCY09011 2010-01-08
10 IBCY10BKQ 2010-02-05
10 IBCY10BMQ 2010-02-05
10 JBCY10011 2010-02-05
11 IBCY11UPQ 2010-03-03
11 IBCY11URQ 2010-03-03
11 JBCY11011 2010-03-03
12 IBCY12FTQ 2010-04-06
12 IBCY12FVQ 2010-04-06
12 IBCY12FXQ 2010-04-06
12 IBCY12FZQ 2010-04-06
12 IBCY12G1Q 2010-04-06
12 IBCY12G3Q 2010-04-06
12 IBCY12G5Q 2010-04-06
12 IBCY12G7Q 2010-04-06
12 JBCY12FUQ 2010-04-06
12 JBCY12FYQ 2010-04-06
12 JBCY12G2Q 2010-04-06
12 JBCY12G6Q 2010-04-06
37 IBCY37EXQ 2010-05-10
37 IBCY37EZQ 2010-05-10
37 IBCY37F1Q 2010-05-10
37 IBCY37F3Q 2010-05-10
37 IBCY37F5Q 2010-05-10
37 IBCY37F7Q 2010-05-10
37 IBCY37F9Q 2010-05-10
37 IBCY37FBQ 2010-05-10
37 JBCY37EYQ 2010-05-10
37 JBCY37F2Q 2010-05-10
37 JBCY37F6Q 2010-05-10
37 JBCY37FAQ 2010-05-10
38 IBCY38VLQ 2010-05-10
38 IBCY38VNQ 2010-05-10
Continued on next page
15
Instrument Science Report TEL 2010-03
Table 4 – continued from previous page
Visit Dataset Date
38 IBCY38VPQ 2010-05-10
38 IBCY38VRQ 2010-05-10
38 IBCY38VTQ 2010-05-10
38 IBCY38VVQ 2010-05-10
38 IBCY38VXQ 2010-05-10
38 IBCY38VZQ 2010-05-10
38 JBCY38VMQ 2010-05-10
38 JBCY38VQQ 2010-05-10
38 JBCY38VUQ 2010-05-10
38 JBCY38VYQ 2010-05-10
39 IBCY39PNQ 2010-07-03
39 IBCY39PPQ 2010-07-03
39 IBCY39PRQ 2010-07-03
39 IBCY39PTQ 2010-07-03
39 IBCY39PVQ 2010-07-03
39 IBCY39PXQ 2010-07-03
39 IBCY39PZQ 2010-07-03
39 IBCY39Q1Q 2010-07-03
39 JBCY39POQ 2010-07-03
39 JBCY39PSQ 2010-07-03
39 JBCY39PWQ 2010-07-03
39 JBCY39Q0Q 2010-07-03
40 JBCY40IGQ 2010-08-03
40 JBCY40IKQ 2010-08-03
40 JBCY40IOQ 2010-08-03
40 JBCY40ISQ 2010-08-03
40 IBCY40IFQ 2010-08-03
40 IBCY40IHQ 2010-08-03
40 IBCY40IJQ 2010-08-03
40 IBCY40ILQ 2010-08-03
40 IBCY40INQ 2010-08-03
40 IBCY40IPQ 2010-08-03
40 IBCY40IRQ 2010-08-03
40 IBCY40ITQ 2010-08-03
17 JBCY17011 2010-09-02
17 IBCY17YGQ 2010-09-02
17 IBCY17YIQ 2010-09-02
16